North McLean County
Water District |

McLean County, Kentucky

FOR

Community, Town or City
PS.C.KY.NO. 1
Original SHEET NO. 1

CANCELLING P.8.C. KY. NQ,

(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO,
RATES AND CHARGES
] Monthli Rates .
First 2,000 gallons $14.10 Minimum Bill
Next 8,000 gallons $ 5.00 per 1,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons $ 4.49 per 1,000 gaJl_c:fn;
Over 40,000 ga.‘llonsl $ 4.01 per 1,000 gallons

(\_
>//0/4,09

February 18, 2008

DATE OF ISSUE
v Moathk / Dae / Year

DATE EFFECTIVE March 10, 2008

P Mgmthlew
ISSUED BY. : =
Winfred W. Williams (Signamre of Officer)

TITLE Chairman

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
March 20,

2008-00063

N CASENO. DATED

—~

p

P 008

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

3/10/2008
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
SECTION 9 (1)

e

Executive Director




FOR McLean County, Kentucky

Community, Town or City

P.S.CKY.NO._1

North McLean County Water
District original SHEET NO. 1

(Name of Utility)
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.

SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES
Monthly Rates
First 2,000 gallons $13.94 minimum bil
Next 8,000 gallons -4.92 per 1,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons : 4.41 per 1,000 gallons
Over 40,000 gallons 3.93 per 1,000 gallons ('

3/1/08

DATE OF ISSUE June 18, 2007
Month/ Date / Year

DATE EFFECTIVE July 9, 2007

Month/ Date / Year <

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY

EFFECTIVE
TR 7/9/2007
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
SECTION 9 (1)

INCASENO. 2007-00252 paTeD July 24, 2007

e —

Executive Director




